
 
 

2015-2016 INCOMING BOARD & COMMITTEES 
 
 
President- Shelly Cadek 
President Elect- Kara Collins 
Secretary- Colleen McCann 
Treasurer- Betsy Brand 
 
Sustainer Rep- Linda Forrest 
 
Nominating Placement- Jayna Streeter (Chair), Margaret Collins 
 
VP Finance- Betsy Farmer 
VP fundraising/ grants- Beth Barber 
New Member chair- Christina Minier 
VP public relations- Jenna Sheffler 
 
New member committee- Margaret Collins, Jackie Perkins, Kelli Watkins 
 
Member outreach- Courtney Carr, Margaret Collins 
 
Bargain Hut Committee- 
Maggie jones, Emily Barber ( Jul, Aug, Sept) 
Jackie Perkins, Shelly Cadek, Courtney Carr( oct, nov, dec) 
Need to get people lined up for Jan- June 2016 
 
Fundraising, grants- 
Beth Barber, Emily Barber, katie cooper, Megan Beavers, karina Pazos, Janis Witchy, 
Emily Kawasaki, Courtney Carr, Amy Vichinsky 
 
Public Relations/ Done in a Day- 
Jenna Sheffler, Katy Mangan, Emily Kawasaki, Katie Coletta, Katie Cooper 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Bethany Barber barber.bethany@gmail.com 

Emily Barber emilyjbarber@gmail.com 

Megan Beavers meggers22.megan@gmail.com 

Betsy Brand betsy511@hotmail.com 

Shelly Cadek shellycadek@yahoo.com 

Shelly Cadek Work Shelly@perrycarroll.com 

Courtney Carr cwolanin1@hotmail.com 

Katie Coletta katie.lagonegro@gmail.com 

Kara Collins karalizcollins@gmail.com 

Margaret Collins margareto522@yahoo.com 

Kelly Cooper Kcooper3@mail.naz.edu 

Betsy Farmer betsyfarmer8@gmail.com 

Maggie Jones Work mjones@hilliardcorp.com 

Emily Kawasaki eehkawasaki@gmail.com 

Emily Kawasaki Work ekawasaki13ec@elmira.edu 

Katy Mangan katy.mangan@gmail.com 

Colleen McCann cmccann@hilliardcorp.com 

Colleen McCann Work cdonahoe@hilliardcorp.com 

Christine Meier cmeier2@stny.rr.com 

Christina Minier christinaminier607@gmail.com 

Karina Pazos kpazos@yahoo.com 

Jackie Perkins jdt729@gmail.com 

Jenna Sheffler jennasheffler@gmail.com 

Jayna Streeter jayna.garske@gmail.com 

Jayna Streeter Work jayna@perrycarroll.com 

Clare VDB clarevdb@gmail.com 

Amy Vichinsky amyvichinsky@gmail.com 

Kelli Watkins kwatkins008@gmail.com 

Janis Witchey Jwitchey@empowerfcu.com 

Janis Witchey janis.witchey@gmail.com 

Courtney Woods cortny428@yahoo.com 
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